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Date Constituency Location 
 
Broadcast 

 
Start/End time 

Friday, 7 April  Cayman Brac East 
Veterans & Seamen's Society 
Hall 

Rooster FM 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Saturday, 8 April  

Cayman Brac 
West & Little 
Cayman 

Veterans & Seamen's Society 
Hall 

Rooster FM 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Monday, 10 April  East End 
 
Clifton Hunter High School 

Rooster FM 

 

Cayman 27 

7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

 

7:15 pm. – 9:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, 11 April North Side 
 
Clifton Hunter High School 

Rooster FM 

 

Cayman 27 

7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

 

7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, 12 April  
Bodden Town 
East Bodden Town Civic Centre 

Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, 19 April  Prospect Prospect Primary School Hall 
Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday, 20 April  Savannah 
Savannah Primary School 
Hall 

Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Friday, 21st April  West Bay West 
John A Cumber Primary 
School Hall 

Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Monday, 24 April  West Bay South 
John Gray Memorial Church 
Hall 

Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, 26 April Red Bay Mary Miller Hall 
Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday, 27 April  
George Town 
South South Sound Civic Centre 

Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
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Friday, 28 April  
Bodden Town 
West Bodden Town Civic Centre  

Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, 2 May 
George Town 
West 

Auditorium in the Cayman 
Islands Further Education 
Centre 

Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, 3 May West Bay Central  
Church of God on Capt. 
Reginald Parsons Drive 

Cayman27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday, 4 May West Bay North  
West Bay Assembly of God 
on Finch Drive  

Cayman 27  7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Friday, 5 May Newlands Savannah Primary School 
Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Monday, 8 May George Town East First Baptist Church Hall 
Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, 9th May 
George Town 
North 

Arts and Recreation Centre, 
Camana Bay 

Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday, 11th May 
George Town 
Central George Town Town Hall 

Cayman 27 7:15 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

 


